1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateNightOWL : LED SENSOR LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
The NightOWL sensor light is an ideal fixture for locations where safety
and security are a concern. It features two efficient and adjustable

WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: OWL2-20/20W/830-U-S18-W
Model Package Watts CRI/CCT Voltage Sensor Finish
OWL2 - OWL (2
heads) 20 - 2,000 lm 20W - 20W
830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
U - 120-277V S18 - 180° Sensor W - White
BZ - Bronze
• Security
• Building Perimeters
• Storage Sheds
APPLICATIONS
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 9/10/19
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens LPW CCT CRI Volts Finish
10634 OWL2-20/20W/830-U-S18-W 20W 2,000 100 3000K 80+ 120-277V White
10640 OWL2-20/20W/840-U-S18-W 20W 2,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-277V White
10635 OWL2-20/20W/850-U-S18-W 20W 2,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-277V White
10637 OWL2-20/20W/830-U-S18-BZ 20W 2,000 100 3000K 80+ 120-277V Bronze
10641 OWL2-20/20W/840-U-S18-BZ 20W 2,000 100 4000K 80+ 120-277V Bronze
10636 OWL2-20/20W/850-U-S18-BZ 20W 2,000 100 5000K 80+ 120-277V Bronze
DIMENSIONS
3.06”/78mm
5.38”/135mm
7.08”/180mm